29C516E
1Atmel Corporation
Rev. D  (09 Dec. 97)
1. Introduction
The 29C516E Atmel EDAC is a very low power
flow–through 16–bit Error Detection And Correction unit
(EDAC) with two user data buses. The EDAC is used in
a high integrity system for monitoring and correction of

16
Rev. D (09 Dec. 97)
12. Ordering information
Temperature Range Package Device Speed Flow
S M FR 29C516E 31 SB– –
M: Military
S: Space
M: 5V
version
KR: MQFPF100
FR: MQFPL100
EDAC16 rad
tolerant
31ns
Blank: Atmel Military flow
/883: Mil STD 883 class B or S
SB: ESA/SCC 9000 level B
SC: ESA/SCC 9000 level C
P883: MIL–STD–883 + PIND Test
Hxxx: Customer specification
The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Atmel  for using this publication and/or circuits
described herein : nor for any possible infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use.